3/20/13

2002 NZABS Quartet Semi Finals

New Zealand, Quartet Semi-Finals, Timaru, New Zealand, October 26, 2002

Contest Legend: 1=New Zealand Open Quartet (2 Rounds), 2=New Zealand Senior Quartet, 3=New Zealand Novice Quartet

( quartets placing 1 - 7 progress on to the finals)

2002 NZABS Quartet Semi-Finals
Official Results

OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, NZABS. Inc, National Convention

Tota | Avg_l

| Placing | Quartet | Song MUS PRS SNG

1 Phoenix Rising Don't Blame Me 78 74 73 459 76.5
(1) | Dream Of Jeanie 82 77 75

2 Checkpoint Make Them Laugh 72 74 73 437 72.8
(1) Beautiful Dreamer 75 72 71

3 M.I.B. Bill Bailey, Won't You Please Come Home? 70 73 72 424 70.7
(1) Hello My Baby 67 73 69

4 Voice Male My Gal Sal 68 69 68 411 68.5
(1) I'm Looking Over A Four Leaf Clover 69 72 65

5 Four Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie 67 67 70 410 68.3
(1) What'l | Do? 71 67 68

6 Eight Feet Under I'm Beginning To See The Light 64 65 65 382 63.7
(1) This Little Piggie Went To Market 64 63 61

7 Fusion If | Only Had A Brain 59 65 66 378 63.0
(1) You Make Me Feel So Young 62 64 62

8 Vocal Accord Sweet Georgia Brown 58 66 61 372 62.0
(1) Bright Was The Night 58 64 65

9 Baker Street Mark || Mistakes 51 55 60 329 54.8
(2 First) That's An Irish Lullaby 53 54 56

9 Hi Jacks | Dream Of Jeanie 66 51 50 329 54.8
(1) Mame 62 54 46

11 Bark Hello My Baby 53 53 56 326 54.3
(1) When You And | Were Young Maggie 55 55 54

12 Titanium Old Songs Are Just Like Old Friends 55 64 56 323 53.8
(2 Second) Whispering 49 50 49

13 Express Sweet Adeline 46 51 53 299 49.8
(3 First) Let The Rest Of The World Go By 43 53 53

file:///D:/Users/antony/Dropbox'DropboxNZABS Groupanizer/Contest Results/2002q tetsemifinals.htm

13



3/20/13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Four Geri

(2 Third)

Strum

(3 Second)

The Under Tones
(1)

Shear Delight

(1)

Ovwer Forte

(3 Third)

The Presidents Men

3)

Front Row

(1)

Doubtful Sounds
(1)

Wags

3)

Q.E.D.

(1,2)

The Four Tunes
(1)

Draw Card

(1)

Four Fun

3)
Four-In-A-Chord
3)

Eureka

(1)

Left Overs

3)

Summer Wine
3)

Sou - Westers
3)

Sideliners

3)

Christodas

(3)

2002 NZABS Quartet Semi Finals

Give Me A Barbershop Song
Whispering

My "Wild" Irish Rose

Goodbye My Lady Lowe

Side By Side

Sweet Adeline

The Song Is Ended

Take Me To The Land Of Jazz
Story Of The Rose

Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie
My Wild Irish Rose

Standing On The Corner

The Old Songs (Parody)

Last Night Alone (Parody)

Hello My Baby

Let The Rest Of The World Go By
Story Of The Rose

When You And | Were Young Maggie
Mistakes

Them There Eyes

That Old Quartet Of Mine

The Chordbuster March

Where The Southern Roses Grow
Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie
Let The Rest Of The World Go By
Heart Of My Heart (Medley)

My OIld Kentucky Home
Alexander's Ragtime Band

Last Night Was The End Of The World
Lulu's Back In Town

Let Me Call You Sweetheart
Heart Of My Heart

Take Me Out To The Ball Game
Goodbye My Lady Love

Heart Of My Heart

Story Of The Rose

Long Way To Tipperary

In The Good Old Summer Time
Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie
My Wild Irish Rose

file:///D:/Users/antony/Dropbox'Dropbox’NZABS Groupanizer/Contest Results/2002q tetsemifinals.htm

54
58
46
47
44
48
44
42
52
55
51
47
49
45
46
45
38
34
46
40
32
36
40
37
38
30
31
31
37
37
42
49
39
39
33
33
37
38
30
31

45
49
45
46
50
48
55
52
43
46
48
50
56
48
49
47
51
48
52
40
47
45
47
43
44
38
40
42
44
50
35
37
38
36
37
36
35
36
37
35

45
42
54
52
51
46
44
48
41
44
46
38
39
35
44
38
51
47
52
38
45
51
46
41
46
42
50
42
34
30
32
34
36
34
38
35
34
31
33
34

293

290

287

285

281

280

272

269

269

268

256

254

238

236

232

229

222

212

211

200

48.8

48.3

47.8

47.5

46.8

46.7

45.3

44.8

44.8

44.7

42.7

42.3

39.7

39.3

38.7

38.2

37.0

356.3

35.2

33.3

2/3



3/20/13 2002 NZABS Quartet Semi Finals

Baker Street Mark Il is the Senior Quartet Champion. (Second Titanium; Third Four Geri).
Express is the Novice Quartet Champion. (Second Strum; Third Over Forte).

Panel: Administrator Music Presentation Singing
Chuck Hunter Sr - FWD Brian Beck - RMD Bobby Gray Jr - RMD Allen Gasper - RMD

Let The World Join Together In Close Harmony....

NZABS Executive Officer
eo@nzabs.org.nz
Copyright © 2007 NZABS Inc.. All rights reserved.

Last Updated: Nov 2008

file:///D:/Users/antony/Dropbox'Dropbox’NZABS Groupanizer/Contest Results/2002q tetsemifinals.htm 3/3


mailto:eo@nzabs.org.nz

