2002 NZABS Quartet Semi-Finals Official Results

OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, NZABS. Inc, National Convention

New Zealand, Quartet Semi-Finals, Timaru, New Zealand, October 26, 2002

Contest Legend: 1=New Zealand Open Quartet (2 Rounds), 2=New Zealand Senior Quartet, 3=New Zealand Novice Quartet

(quartets placing 1 - 7 progress on to the finals)

Placing	Quartet	Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Tota	Avg
1	Phoenix Rising	Don't Blame Me	78	74	73	459	76.5
	(1)	I Dream Of Jeanie	82	77	<i>75</i>		
2	Checkpoint	Make Them Laugh	72	74	73	437	72.8
	(1)	Beautiful Dreamer	75	72	71		
3	M.I.B.	Bill Bailey, Won't You Please Come Home?	70	73	72	424	70.7
	(1)	Hello My Baby	67	73	69		
4	Voice Male	My Gal Sal	68	69	68	411	68.5
	(1)	I'm Looking Over A Four Leaf Clover	69	72	65		
5	Four	Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie	67	67	70	410	68.3
	(1)	What'll I Do?	71	67	68		
6	Eight Feet Under	I'm Beginning To See The Light	64	65	65	382	63.7
	(1)	This Little Piggie Went To Market	64	63	61		
7	Fusion	If I Only Had A Brain	59	65	66	378	63.0
	(1)	You Make Me Feel So Young	62	64	62		
8	Vocal Accord	Sweet Georgia Brown	58	66	61	372	62.0
	(1)	Bright Was The Night	58	64	65		
9	Baker Street Mark II	Mistakes	51	55	60	329	54.8
	(2 First)	That's An Irish Lullaby	53	54	56		
9	Hi Jacks	I Dream Of Jeanie	66	51	50	329	54.8
	(1)	Mame	62	54	46		
11	Bark	Hello My Baby	53	53	56	326	54.3
	(1)	When You And I Were Young Maggie	55	55	54		
12	Titanium	Old Songs Are Just Like Old Friends	55	64	56	323	53.8
	(2 Second)	Whispering	49	50	49		
13	Express	Sweet Adeline	46	51	53	299	49.8
	(3 First)	Let The Rest Of The World Go By	43	53	53		

0/20/10		2002 NZ/ NBO Quality Commit into	aio				
14	Four Geri	Give Me A Barbershop Song	54	45	45	293	48.8
	(2 Third)	Whispering	58	49	42		
15	Strum	My "Wild" Irish Rose	46	45	54	290	48.3
	(3 Second)	Goodbye My Lady Love	47	46	52		
16	The Under Tones	Side By Side	44	50	51	287	47.8
	(1)	Sweet Adeline	48	48	46		
17	Shear Delight	The Song Is Ended	44	55	44	285	47.5
	(1)	Take Me To The Land Of Jazz	42	52	48		
18	Over Forte	Story Of The Rose	52	43	41	281	46.8
	(3 Third)	Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie	55	46	44		
19	The Presidents Men	My Wild Irish Rose	51	48	46	280	46.7
	(3)	Standing On The Corner	47	50	38		
20	Front Row	The Old Songs (Parody)	49	56	39	272	45.3
	(1)	Last Night Alone (Parody)	45	48	35		
21	Doubtful Sounds	Hello My Baby	46	49	44	269	44.8
	(1)	Let The Rest Of The World Go By	45	47	38		
21	Wags	Story Of The Rose	38	51	51	269	44.8
	(3)	When You And I Were Young Maggie	34	48	47		
23	Q.E.D.	Mistakes	46	52	52	268	44.7
	(1,2)	Them There Eyes	40	40	38		
24	The Four Tunes	That Old Quartet Of Mine	32	47	45	256	42.7
	(1)	The Chordbuster March	36	45	51		
25	Draw Card	Where The Southern Roses Grow	40	47	46	254	42.3
	(1)	Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie	37	43	41		
26	Four Fun	Let The Rest Of The World Go By	38	44	46	238	39.7
	(3)	Heart Of My Heart (Medley)	30	38	42		
27	Four-In-A-Chord	My Old Kentucky Home	31	40	50	236	39.3
	(3)	Alexander's Ragtime Band	31	42	42		
28	Eureka	Last Night Was The End Of The World	37	44	34	232	38.7
	(1)	Lulu's Back In Town	37	50	30		
29	Left Overs	Let Me Call You Sweetheart	42	35	32	229	38.2
	(3)	Heart Of My Heart	49	37	34		
30	Summer Wine	Take Me Out To The Ball Game	39	38	36	222	37.0
	(3)	Goodbye My Lady Love	39	36	34		
31	Sou - Westers	Heart Of My Heart	33	37	38	212	35.3
	(3)	Story Of The Rose	33	36	35		
32	Sideliners	Long Way To Tipperary	37	35	34	211	35.2
	(3)	In The Good Old Summer Time	38	36	31		
33	Christodas	Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie	30	37	33	200	33.3
	(3)	My Wild Irish Rose	31	35	34		
	* *						

Baker Street Mark II is the Senior Quartet Champion. (Second Titanium; Third Four Geri). Express is the Novice Quartet Champion. (Second Strum; Third Over Forte).

<u>Panel: Administrator</u> Chuck Hunter Sr - FWD

<u>Music</u>

Brian Beck - RMD

<u>Presentation</u>

<u>Singing</u>

Bobby Gray Jr - RMD Allen Gasper - RMD

Let The World Join Together In Close Harmony....

NZABS Executive Officer

eo@nzabs.org.nz

Copyright © 2007 NZABS Inc.. All rights reserved.

Last Updated: Nov 2008